
I/Q Mixer / Modulator

Communications Band

LO (GHz)
2.0-4.2
1.9-4.2
1.9-2.0
2.0-4.2
1.9-4.2
1.9-4.2

1.9-4.2
1.9-4.2

1.9-4.2

1.9-4.2

1.9-4.2

RF (GHz)
2.0-4.2
1.9-4.2
1.9-2.0
2.0-4.2
1.9-4.2
1.9-4.2

1.9-4.2

1.9-4.2

1.9-4.2

1.9-4.2

IF (MHz)
DC-500
DC-500
DC-500
DC-500
DC-500
DC-500

DC-500
DC-500

DC-500

DC-500

Min

18 dB
20 dB

34 dB

Typical
5.5 dB
6.0 dB
26 dB
32 dB
0.2 dB
2 deg

42 dB
30 dB
24 dB
40 dB

+6 dBm

+14 dBm

+10 dBm

Max
7.0 dB
7.5 dB

MIQ24

MIQ24

MIQ24

Conditions
Electrical Specifications (1):

Parameter
SSB Conversion 
loss: (2) (3)

Image Rejection Side-
band Suppression: (4)

Amplitude Match
Phase Match
Isolation

LO to RF:
LO to I/Q:
RF to I/Q:
I/Q to RF:

Input 1 dB
Compression Point:

Input Third Order
Intercept Point:

LO Power: (5)

Model MIQ24MS-2

RF 1.9 to 4.2 GHz

Notes:
1.  Specifications are guaranteed when tested as a downconverter in a 50 Ohm system at +25˚C with the nominal LO power. Specifications indicated as typical are not guaranteed.
2.  Noise figure is typically within ±0.5 dB of conversion loss for IF frequencies greater than 10 MHz.
3.  Conversion loss typically degrades less than 0.5 dB at +100˚C and improves less than 0.5 dB at -55˚C. Conversion  loss is the combined value.
4.  Measured with an IF quadrature hybrid whose amplitude and phase errors are 0.5 dB and 3 degrees maximum. An IF quadrature hybrid is not included.
5.  Usable LO drives are up to 2 dB below to 3 dB above nominal.
6.  See Application notes M112, for aid in selecting the outline and for mounting and installation information. Typical Performance at 25˚C
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LO Power
4 = +10 dBm
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All dimensions are in inches and [mm].

Outline: MSQ8MIQ24MS-2
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I/Q Mixer / Modulator

Communications Band

LO (GHz)
2.2-4.2
1.9-4.2
1.9-2.0
2.0-4.2
1.9-4.2
1.9-4.2

1.9-4.2
1.9-4.2

1.9-4.2

1.9-4.2

1.9-4.2

RF (GHz)
2.2-4.2
1.9-4.2
1.9-2.0
2.0-4.2
1.9-4.2
1.9-4.2

1.9-4.2

1.9-4.2

1.9-4.2

1.9-4.2

IF (MHz)
DC-500
DC-500
DC-500
DC-500
DC-500
DC-500

DC-500
DC-500

DC-500

DC-500

Min

18 dB
20 dB

30 dB

Typical
5.5 dB
6.0 dB
26 dB
32 dB
0.2 dB
2 deg

42 dB
30 dB
24 dB
40 dB

+9 dBm

+17 dBm

+13 dBm

Max
7.0 dB
9.0 dB

MIQ26

MIQ26

MIQ26

Conditions
Electrical Specifications (1):

Parameter
SSB Conversion 
loss: (2) (3)

Image Rejection Side-
band Suppression: (4)

Amplitude Match
Phase Match
Isolation

LO to RF:
LO to I/Q:
RF to I/Q:
I/Q to RF:

Input 1 dB
Compression Point:

Input Third Order
Intercept Point:

LO Power: (5)

Model MIQ26MS-2

RF 1.9 to 4.2 GHz

Notes:
1.  Specifications are guaranteed when tested as a downconverter in a 50 Ohm system at +25˚C with the nominal LO power. Specifications indicated as typical are not guaranteed.
2.  Noise figure is typically within ±0.5 dB of conversion loss for IF frequencies greater than 10 MHz.
3.  Conversion loss typically degrades less than 0.5 dB at +100˚C and improves less than 0.5 dB at -55˚C. Conversion  loss is the combined value.
4.  Measured with an IF quadrature hybrid whose amplitude and phase errors are 0.5 dB and 3 degrees maximum. An IF quadrature hybrid is not included.
5.  Usable LO drives are up to 2 dB below to 3 dB above nominal.
6.  See Application notes M112, for aid in selecting the outline and for mounting and installation information. Typical Performance at 25˚C

500

LO Power
6 = +13 dBm

All dimensions are in inches and [mm].
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I/Q Mixer / Modulator

Communications Band

LO (GHz)
2.0-4.2
1.9-4.2
1.9-2.0
2.0-4.2
1.9-4.2
1.9-4.2

1.9-4.2
1.9-4.2

1.9-4.2

1.9-4.2

1.9-4.2

RF (GHz)
2.0-4.2
1.9-4.2
1.9-2.0
2.0-4.2
1.9-4.2
1.9-4.2

1.9-4.2

1.9-4.2

1.9-4.2

1.9-4.2

IF (MHz)
DC-500
DC-500
DC-500
DC-500
DC-500
DC-500

DC-500
DC-500

DC-500

DC-500

Min

18 dB
20 dB

34 dB

Typical
5.5 dB
6.0 dB
26 dB
32 dB
0.2 dB
2 deg

42 dB
30 dB
24 dB
40 dB

+13 dBm

+21 dBm

+17 dBm

Max
7.0 dB
7.5 dB

MIQ27

MIQ27

MIQ27

Conditions
Electrical Specifications (1):

Parameter
SSB Conversion 
loss: (2) (3)

Image Rejection Side-
band Suppression: (4)

Amplitude Match
Phase Match
Isolation

LO to RF:
LO to I/Q:
RF to I/Q:
I/Q to RF:

Input 1 dB
Compression Point:

Input Third Order
Intercept Point:

LO Power: (5)

Model MIQ27MS-2

RF 1.9 to 4.2 GHz

Notes:
1.  Specifications are guaranteed when tested as a downconverter in a 50 Ohm system at +25˚C with the nominal LO power. Specifications indicated as typical are not guaranteed.
2.  Noise figure is typically within ±0.5 dB of conversion loss for IF frequencies greater than 10 MHz.
3.  Conversion loss typically degrades less than 0.5 dB at +100˚C and improves less than 0.5 dB at -55˚C. Conversion  loss is the combined value.
4.  Measured with an IF quadrature hybrid whose amplitude and phase errors are 0.5 dB and 3 degrees maximum. An IF quadrature hybrid is not included.
5.  Usable LO drives are up to 2 dB below to 3 dB above nominal.
6.  See Application notes M112, for aid in selecting the outline and for mounting and installation information. Typical Performance at 25˚C
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X-ON Electronics
 
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
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Click to view products by  Api Technologies manufacturer:  
 
Other Similar products are found below :  

HMC337-SX  mamx-009646-23dbml  HMC339-SX  CHR3664-QEG  HMC8192-SX  MIQ24MS-2  HMC220BMS8GETR  M85C  HMC554A-

SX  HMC8192LG  HMC521A-SX  HMC521ACHIPS  CMD258C4  CMD258  LT5511EFE  MAMX-011023-SMB  HMC399MS8TR 

HMC333TR  HMC214MS8TR  HMC175MS8TR  HMC1043LC3TR  MAMXSS0012TR-3000  109728-HMC129LC4  CSM1-13 

SA612AD/01.112  HMC785LP4ETR  LT5579IUH#PBF  HMC773ALC3BTR  HMC329ALC3B  MY63H  AD8343ARUZ-REEL7  AD608AR 

AD608ARZ  AD831APZ  AD831APZ-REEL7  AD8342ACPZ-REEL7  AD8343ARUZ  AD8344ACPZ-REEL7  ADL5350ACPZ-R7 

ADL5363ACPZ-R7  ADL5365ACPZ-R7  ADL5801ACPZ-R7  ADL5802ACPZ-R7  HMC1056LP4BE  HMC1057-SX  HMC1063LP3E 

HMC1093-SX  HMC1106-SX  HMC129  HMC143  

https://www.x-on.com.au/category/semiconductors/integrated-circuits-ics/wireless-rf-integrated-circuits/rf-mixer
https://www.x-on.com.au/manufacturer/apitechnologies
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/analogdevices/hmc337sx
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/macom/mamx00964623dbml
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/analogdevices/hmc339sx
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/unitedmonolithicsemiconductors/chr3664qeg
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/analogdevices/hmc8192sx
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/apitechnologies/miq24ms2
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/analogdevices/hmc220bms8getr
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/macom/m85c
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/analogdevices/hmc554asx
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/analogdevices/hmc554asx
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/analogdevices/hmc8192lg
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/analogdevices/hmc521asx
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/analogdevices/hmc521achips
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/qorvo/cmd258c4
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/qorvo/cmd258
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/analogdevices/lt5511efe
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/macom/mamx011023smb
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/analogdevices/hmc399ms8tr
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/analogdevices/hmc333tr
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/analogdevices/hmc214ms8tr
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/analogdevices/hmc175ms8tr
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/analogdevices/hmc1043lc3tr
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/macom/mamxss0012tr3000
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/analogdevices/109728hmc129lc4
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/macom/csm113
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/nxp/sa612ad01112_1
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/analogdevices/hmc785lp4etr
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/analogdevices/lt5579iuhpbf
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/analogdevices/hmc773alc3btr
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/analogdevices/hmc329alc3b
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/macom/my63h
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/analogdevices/ad8343aruzreel7
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/analogdevices/ad608ar
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/analogdevices/ad608arz
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/analogdevices/ad831apz
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/analogdevices/ad831apzreel7
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/analogdevices/ad8342acpzreel7
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/analogdevices/ad8343aruz
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/analogdevices/ad8344acpzreel7
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/analogdevices/adl5350acpzr7
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/analogdevices/adl5363acpzr7
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/analogdevices/adl5365acpzr7
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/analogdevices/adl5801acpzr7
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/analogdevices/adl5802acpzr7
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/analogdevices/hmc1056lp4be
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/analogdevices/hmc1057sx
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/analogdevices/hmc1063lp3e
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/analogdevices/hmc1093sx
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/analogdevices/hmc1106sx
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/analogdevices/hmc129
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/analogdevices/hmc143

